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Murray Co. Cattle Show

Showmanship

111 Kylie Cornelius
128 Ashley Emery
112 Grace Hunter
113 Kylie Hurd
130 Sarah Lay

143 Blaine Terry

Junior Showmanship Champion

131 Dylan Chastain
134 Elizabeth Collins
110 Kendra Cornelius
115 Ethan Dalton
148 Kayla Lecory

137 Hannah McElrath
125 Gabrielle Ralston

129 Mallie Rich
140 Peyton Ridley
138 Cody Stewart
139 Lexi Stout
144 Lexi Terry
132 Olivia Tierce

Intermediate Showmanship Champion

117 Robbie Arnold
136 Payton Ball

141 Cade Blassengame
152 Chance Bow

142 Tyler Cantrell

114 Shelby Dalton

145 Callie Dobson

120 Cedric Duncan

118 Nick Forsyth
119 Ricky Gilbert
121 Rebekah Harbin
116 Cody Hardin
147 Banks Hathcox
124 Kandice Henry
146 Will Holden

149 Karmen Holbert
135 Brent McDaniel
150 Matthew Ralston
126 Samantha Roberts
122 Hailee Sexton

151 Rayne Starkey

Senior Showmanship Champion

Grade

TN McMinn 4
TN Meigs Co 6
GA Dade 4
GA Gordon 6
TN Monroe Co 5
GA Floyd Co 5
Kylie Hurd

GA Oglethorpe 9
GA Pickens 9
TN McMinn 7
GA Banks 8
GA Gordon Co 7
GA Gordon 9
GA Gordon 9
GA North Murray 9
GA Bagley Middle 7
GA Morgan Co. 9
TN Cumberland Co 9
GA Floyd Co 7
GA Gordon 9
Dylan Chastain

GA Sonoraville 12
GA North Murray 10
GA Murray Co 11
TN Cumberland Co 11
GA Gilmer 12
GA Banks 11
GA Gordon Co 12
GA Pepperell 12
GA Pepperell 12
GA Floyd 10
GA Pepperell 12
GA Cass High 12
GA Gordon Co 10
TN McMinn 10
GA Gordon Co 10
GA Floyd Co 11
GA Gordon 10
GA Gordon Co 12
TN McMinn 11
GA Pepperell 12
AL Jackson Co. 12

Rayne Starkey




Class

1A

2A

Murray Co. Cattle Show
Breed Classes

Exhibitor

126 Samantha Roberts

143 Blaine Terry
119 Ricky Gilbert
140 Peyton Ridley
120 Cedric Duncan
121 Rebekah Harbin
122 Hailee Sexton

138 Cody Stewart
129 Mallie Rich

151 Rayne Starkey

111 Kylie Cornelius
135 Brent McDaniel

132 Olivia Tierce
110 Kendra Cornelius

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

144 Lexi Terry

116 Cody Hardin
116 Cody Hardin
116 Cody Hardin
134 Elizabeth Collins

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

130 Sarah Lay

145 Callie Dobson

Placing Birth Date
1 Angus 1/18/2017
2 Angus 11/25/2016
4 Angus 11/20/2016
1 Angus 11/11/2016
5 Angus 11/3/2016
3 Angus 10/26/2016
6 Angus 10/25/2016
Angus 9/13/2016
Angus 9/10/2016
1 Angus 6/28/2016
2 Angus 4/22/2016
1 Angus 4/12/2016
2 Angus 3/25/2016
1 Angus 3/19/2016
Samantha Roberts
Kendra Cornelius
1 Hereford 1/19/2017
3 Hereford 1/9/2017
2 Hereford 12/22/2016
1 Hereford 10/9/2016
2 Hereford 11/2/2016
Cody Hardin
Elizabeth Collins
1 Shorthorn 4/2/2017
1 Shorthorn 1/7/2017



Class

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Murray Co. Cattle Show

Exhibitor

112 Grace Hunter
130 Sarah Lay
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
149 Karmen Holbert
117 Robbie Arnold

145 Callie Dobson

135 Brent McDaniel
142 Tyler Cantrell
139 Lexi Stout

115 Ethan Dalton

114 Shelby Dalton
Grand Champion

Reserve Champion

126 Samantha Roberts
147 Banks Hathcox
146 Will Holden

148 Kayla LeCory

113 Kylie Hurd

151 Rayne Starkey

139 Lexi Stout
117 Robbie Arnold

151 Rayne Starkey

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Breed Classes

Placing Birth Date
1 Shorthorn 11/7/2016
1 Shorthorn 2/4/2016
Sarah Lay - Class 11
Callie Dobson
1 Simmental 5/10/2017
1 Simmental 11/15/2016
2 Simmental 11/2/2016
4 Simmental 10/2/2016
3 Simmental 9/30/2016
2 Simmental 9/26/2016
1 Simmental 9/3/2016
1 Simmental 3/14/2016
Ethan Dalton
Lexie Stout
1 %Simm 2/14/2017
3 % Simm 2/13/2017
4 %Simm 2/9/2017
2 % Simm 1/28/2017
1 % Simm 11/2/2016
1 % Simm 9/14/2016
2 % Simm 7/7/2016
1 % Simm 6/27/2016
1 % Simm 2/5/2016

Rayne Starkey - Class 20

Robbie Arnold




Class

21

22

23

24

25

Murray Co. Cattle Show

Exhibitor

110 Kendra Cornelius
118 Nick Forsyth

114 Shelby Dalton
131 Dylan Chastain
115 Ethan Dalton
131 Dylan Chastain

128 Ashley Emery

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Breed Classes
Placing

1 Shorthorn Plus

3 Red Angus

2 Charolais Record
1 Chi

1 Charolais

1 Maine

1 Charolais

Birth Date

3/5/2017
12/7/2016
12/4/2016

11/20/2016

9/3/2016

5/27/2016

4/3/2016

Dylan chastain - Class 24

Dylan chastain - Class 22




Class Exhibitor #

Murray Co. Heifer Show
Commercial Heifer Show

1 151 Rayne Starkey

2 124 Kandice Henry
111 Kylie Cornelius

3 141 Cade Blassingame
137 Hannah McElrath
119 Ricky Gilbert

4 125 Gabrielle Ralston
130 Sarah Lay
136 Payton Ball

5 113 Kylie Hurd
117 RebbieArnold
152 Chance Bow
150 Matt Ralston

6 152 Chance Bow
124 Kandice Henry

Commercial Grand
Commercial Reserve

Placing Weight

1 478 Commercial
2 556 Commercial
1 588 Commercial
1 688 Commercial
2 704 Commercial
3 726 Commercial
2 850 Commercial
3 852 Commercial
1 864 Commercial
2 904 Commercial

948 Eommereiat
3 982 Commercial
1 988 Commercial
2 1160 Commercial
1 1250 Commercial

Payton Ball - Class 4

Matt Ralston - Class 5

Overall Top 5 Heifers - Murray Co Show

Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Third Place
Forth Place
Fifth Place

Samantha Roberts - Angus

Rayne Starkey - % Simm

Dylan chastain - AOB

Ethan Dalton - Simmental

Cody Hardin - Hereford




Murray Co. Cattle Show

Steer Show

Class Exhibitor #
1 110 Kendra Cornelius
116 Cody Hardin

2 150 Matthew Ralston
114 Shelby Dalton

3 115 Ethan Dalton
114 Shelby Dalton

Grand Champion Steer
Reserve Champion Steer
Third Place Steer

Fourth Place Steer

Fifth Place Steer

Placing Weight
1 838
2 872
1 910
2 986
2 1070
1 1280

Shelby Dalton

Kendra Cornelius

Ethan Dalton

Matthew Ralston

Shelby Dalton




Murray Co. Jackpot Show

Steers
Exhibitor # Placing Weight
110 Kendra Cornelius 3 838
116 Cody Hardin 5 872
150 Matthew Ralston 6 910
114 Shelby Dalton 4 986
115 Ethan Dalton 1 1070
114 Shelby Dalton 2 1280
Jackpot Champion Steer Ethan Dalton
Murray Co. Jackpot Show
British 1 130 Sarah Lay 1 Shorthorn 4/2/2017
British 2 144 Lexi Terry 2 Hereford 1/19/2017
126 Samantha Roberts 1 Angus 1/18/2017
116 Cody Hardin 3 Hereford 1/9/2017
145 Callie Dobson 4 Shorthorn 1/7/2017
British 3 116 Cody Hardin 1 Hereford 12/22/2016
H8 NiekForsyth Red-Aneus 322016
British 4 143 Blaine Terry 4 Angus 11/25/2016
119 Ricky Gilbert 3 Angus 11/20/2016
140 Peyton Ridley 1 Angus 11/11/2016
112 Grace Hunter 2 Shorthorn 11/7/2016
120 Cedric Duncan 5 Angus 11/3/2016
British 5 121 Rebekah Harbin 3 Angus 10/26/2016
122 Hailee Sexton 4 Angus 10/25/2016
116 Cody Hardin 1 Hereford 10/9/2016
138 Cody Stewart 2 Angus 9/13/2016
British 6 151 Rayne Starkey 1 Angus 6/28/2016
British 7 135 Brent McDaniel 1 Angus 4/12/2016
British 8 130 Sarah Lay 1 Shorthorn 2/4/2016
British Grand Champion Sarah Lay

British Reserve Champion Samantha Roberts




Continental 1

Continental 2

Continental 3

Continental 4

Continental 5

Continental 6

Continental 7

Continental 8

Murray Co. Jackpot Show

149 Karmen Holbert

126 Samantha Roberts

147 Banks Hathcox
146 Will Holden
148 Kayla Lecory

114 Shelby Dalton
131 Dylan Chastain
117 RebbieArnotd
145 Callie Dobson

135 Brent McDaniel
142 Tyler Cantrell
139 Lexi Stout

151 Rayne Starkey
115 Ethan Dalton
115 Ethan Dalton

139 Lexi Stout
117 Robbie Arnold

131 Dylan Chastain

128 Ashley Emery
114 Shelby Dalton

151 Rayne Starkey

Continental Grand Champion

Continental Reserve Champion

1 Simmental

1 % Simm

3 % Simm

4 % Simm

2 % Simm

3

1 Chi
Simmental

2 Simmental

6 Simmental

5 Simmental

4 Simmental

1 % Simm

3 Simmental

2 Charolais
% Simm

1 % Simm

1 Maine

2 Charolais

1 Simmental

1 % Simm

Rayne Starkey

5/10/2017

2/14/2017
2/13/2017

2/9/2017
1/28/2017

Charolais Record 12/4/2016

11/20/2016

/52046
11/2/2016

10/2/2016
9/30/2016
9/26/2016
9/14/2016
9/3/2016
9/3/2016

7/7/2016
6/27/2016

5/27/2016

4/3/2016
3/14/2016

2/5/2016

Samantha Roberts




Murray Co. Jackpot Heifer Show
Commercial Heifer Show

Class Exhibitor # Placing Weight
1 151 Rayne Starkey 1 478 Commercial
2 124 Kandice Henry 2 556 Commercial
111 Kylie Cornelius 1 588 Commercial
3 141 Cade Blassingame 1 688 Commercial
137 Hannah McElrath 2 704 Commercial
119 Ricky Gilbert 3 726 Commercial
4 125 GabrieHeRalston 856  Commereial
130 Sarah Lay 1 852 Commercial
136 Payton Ball 2 864 Commercial
5 113 Kylie Hurd 2 904 Commercial
152 Chance Bow 4 982 Commercial
150 Matt Ralston 1 988 Commercial
117 Robbie Arnold 3 948 Commercial
6 152 Chance Bow 2 1160 Commercial
124 Kandice Henry 1 1250 Commercial
Commercial Grand Sarah Lay - Class 4
Commercial Reserve Matt Ralston - Class 5

Jackpot Heifer Grand Champion

Grand Champion Rayne Starkey - Continental
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